Licence Type Desc
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence

Plate

HO18V
HO028Vv
HO37V
H102Vv
H108V
H111Vv
H115V
H126V
H134V
H138Vv
H140V
H144V
H150V
H151Vv
H152V
H153Vv
H156V
H157v
H159Vv
H161V
H166V
H169V
H170V
H172Vv
H173V
H174V
H175V
H176V
H178V
H181V
H185V
H186V
H192Vv
H193Vv
H194V
H196V
H197V
H199VvV
H200V
H201V
H207V
H208V
H209Vv
H212v
H214V
H216V
H219Vv
H221V
H222Vv
H228V
H229Vv
H230V
H231V
H233V
H235V
H236V
H237V
H238V
H239Vv
H241V
H242v
H243V
H244v
H246V
H247v
H248V
H249v
H250V
H251V
H252Vv

Reg No.
ADO3 NKH
DN53 JYF
BX08 GXS
BX58 TGJ
SDO5 DMF
DV04 PVK
DLO4 HKW
MWS55 FVL
AE53 PFG
BX09 LXR
LX09 BHZ
V237 GFL
MLO4 EKW
LC52 WYS
DU54 OMX
LB55 NWH
BX58 DXO
AEOQ7 FYG
LG02 UMF
BX58 DXP
BX11 AXV
SFO4 XFH
AEO3 UEK
R415 BBA
RV65 XEE
BX08 OMP
ADO3 NJV
SD58 VPU
BDO7 SJY
KX57 GWF
SC02 JFO
W743 YAV
DNO6 ZTY
LMO9 UKR
SF54 AZX
MM55 NWL
LC52 WYV
LAO8 OOH
SFO3 DVB
PFO7 UBU
SJ57 AVF
X848 EAV
BX10 CPU
DU55 Szy
SFO9 HNY
DV54 UvVC
X557 PGT
AF52 UUJ
LC52 WYX
SC06 UWB
SEO7 ARU
MJ56 JYH
SC14 KFD
SJ56 LXP
YX07 CFP
BX56 GKL
PK61 XTN
MT56 FZD
MT56 JDU
SJ55 LNU
BX56 BAA
MVO07 VYY
BX07 KVH
DV07 EUM
DU07 YNK
BUO7 MXZ
R14 STM
BLO7 XTK
PGO7 HZW
BD57 DHL

Make Desc

LTI - LTI

PEUGEOT - Peugeot
CITROEN - Citroen
CITROEN - Citroen
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
CITROEN - Citroen
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
CITROEN - Citroen
LTI - LTI

CITROEN - Citroen
VAUXHALL - Vauxhall
LTI - LTI

CITROEN - Citroen
CITROEN - Citroen
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
CITROEN - Citroen
CITROEN - Citroen
LTI - LTI

LTI - LTI

CITROEN - Citroen
CITROEN - Citroen
PEUGEOT - Peugeot
LTI - LTI

LTI - LTI

VW - Volkswagen
CITROEN - Citroen
LTI - LTI

PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
CITROEN - Citroen
VW - Volkswagen
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
LTI- LTI

PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
LTI- LTI

PEUGEQT - Peugeot
CITROEN - Citroen
CITROEN - Citroen
MERCEDES - Mercedes
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
FIAT - Fiat

FIAT - Fiat

LTI- LTI

CITROEN - Citroen
FIAT - Fiat
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
LTI - LTI

LTI - LTI

CITROEN - Citroen
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
CITROEN - Citroen
MERCEDES - Mercedes
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
CITROEN - Citroen
CITROEN - Citroen
VW - Volkswagen
CITROEN - Citroen
CITROEN - Citroen
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
CITROEN - Citroen
CITROEN - Citroen
CITROEN - Citroen
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
PEUGEQT - Peugeot
CITROEN - Citroen
VW - Volkswagen
CITROEN - Citroen
NISSAN - Nissan
CITROEN - Citroen

Model Desc

TXI - TXI

EXPERT - Expert

D 1 - Dispatch HDI 120 9-s
DISPATCH - Dispatch
EXPERT - Expert
DISPATCH - Dispatch
EXPERT - Expert
DISPATCH - Dispatch
TXI - TXI

D 1 - Dispatch HDI 120 9-s
ASTRA - Astra

TXI - TXI

DISPATCH - Dispatch
DISPATCH - Dispatch
EXPERT - Expert
DISPATCH - Dispatch
DISPATCH - Dispatch
TX4 SA - TX4 Silver Auto
TXII - TXI

DISPATCH - Dispatch
DISPATCH - Dispatch
EXPERT - Expert

TXI - TXI

TXI - TXI

CADDYVW - Caddy Maxi Van
DISPATCH - Dispatch
TXI - TXI

E7-E7

DISPATCH - Dispatch
TRANSPOR - Transporter
EURO - Euro

TXI - TXI

EXPERT - Expert

TXIV - TXIV

EURO - Euro

DISPATCH - Dispatch
DISPATCH - Dispatch
VITO - Vito

EURO - Euro

SCUDO - Scudo

SCUDO - Scudo

TXI - TXI

DISPATCH - Dispatch
SCUDO - Scudo

E7-E7

EXPERT - Expert

TXI - TXI

TXI - TXI

DISPATCH - Dispatch
EURO - Euro

EXPERT - Expert
DISPATCH - Dispatch
VITO - Vito

EXPERT - Expert
DISPATCH - Dispatch
DISPATCH - Dispatch
TRANSPOR - Transporter
DISPATCH - Dispatch
DISPATCH - Dispatch
EURO - Euro

DISPATCH - Dispatch
DISPATCH - Dispatch
DIS H C - Dispatch HDI COMBI
EXPERT - Expert
EXPERT - Expert
DISPATCH - Dispatch
TRANSPOR - Transporter
DISPATCH - Dispatch
PRIMASTA - Primastar
DISPATCH - Dispatch

Colour Desc
SILVER - Silver
SILVER - Silver
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
SILVER - Silver
SILVER - Silver
WHITE - White
BLUE - Blue
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
GREY - Grey
BLUE - Blue
BLACK - Black
SILVER - Silver
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
SILVER - Silver
BLACK - Black
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
SILVER - Silver
RED - Red
BLACK - Black
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
SILVER - Silver
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
SILVER - Silver
BLACK - Black
WHITE - White
BLACK - Black
SILVER - Silver
WHITE - White
BLACK - Black
BLACK - Black
BLACK - Black
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
GREEN - Green
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
BLUE - Blue
BLACK - Black
BLACK - Black
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White

Wheelchair Access
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



Licence Type Desc
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence

Plate

H254Vv
H255Vv
H256V
H259v
H260V
H261V
H264V
H265V
H267V
H268V
H269V
H271V
H272v
H273Vv
H274V
H275V
H276V
H277V
H278V
H280V
H281V
H282Vv
H283V
H284V
H286V
H287V
H288V
H295V
H296V
H297V
H299Vv
H300V
H301V
H302v
H306V
H308V
H310V
H311V
H312v
H314V
H315V
H316V
H317V
H320V
H321V
H322v
H323V
H324Vv
H325V
H327v
H328V
H329v
H330V
H331V
H332Vv
H333V
H335V
H336V
H337Vv
H338V
H339v
H340V
H341V
H342v
H343Vv
H347V
H348Vv
H349v
H350V
H351V

Reg No.
SF53 AZT
DX08 FXE
BX08 OLR
DK57 CWF
BF0O9 DYU
VX08 FRL
KX59 CVD
SF59 LLU
AF52 UUG
LG57 SFE
LG59 GOX
DK08 Czv
SF65 DWM
CE62 GZN
BX62 FVL
BX13 AWY
SF09 EXX
SF09 AXJ
BT09 BXZ
BX13 AKZ
NNZ 1484
ADO3 NKA
SF13 LGG
BJ59 UNX
LB60 HZZ
SM58 JCX
SF59 EHJ
BX14 OXP
SJ59 XYC
SF11 KND
ML59 HLP
SD10 SWW
MX61 JUU
LD62 SXA
BX65 GDZ
LB61 UEZ
SD63 FSJ
BU14 TBZ
DE63 VEF
DV62 YHG
SF66 FTZ
YX62 UKG
LK13 UopP
SF12 NMJ
BV62 MYM
SD63 DHF
SF62 KFW
SD17 NLN
BF14 TYO
SF13 JWK
SF64 ETY
GK13 ZGG
SF13 LRO
SF62 LFY
SF62 KFE
YY17 RUR
SJ62 EHO
SD63 DNU
SD17 ORS
SJ63 FVP
SC63 YNY
BG64 7)Y
OE17 EHK
YX13 UCL
MK67 WUW
PO64 UKE
SD63 DHM
SD63 EZG
SF14 FVS
SF15 DYM

Make Desc
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
FIAT - Fiat

CITROEN - Citroen

LTI - LTI

MERCEDES - Mercedes
FIAT - Fiat

VW - Volkswagen
PEUGEOT - Peugeot
LTI - LTI

LTI - LTI

MERCEDES - Mercedes
LTI - LTI

PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
RENAULT - Renault
CITROEN - Citroen
CITROEN - Citroen
FIAT - Fiat

PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
CITROEN - Citroen
CITROEN - Citroen
CITROEN - Citroen

LTI - LTI

PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
CITROEN - Citroen
MERCEDES - Mercedes
FIAT - Fiat

FIAT - Fiat

CITROEN - Citroen
MERCEDES - Mercedes
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
LTI - LTI

MERCEDES - Mercedes
MERCEDES - Mercedes
MERCEDES - Mercedes
CITROEN - Citroen
MERCEDES - Mercedes
PEUGEQT - Peugeot
MERCEDES - Mercedes
MERCEDES - Mercedes
VW - Volkswagen
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
VW - Volkswagen
FORD - Ford
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
FORD - Ford
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
FORD - Ford
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
VW - Volkswagen
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
VW - Volkswagen
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
VW - Volkswagen
PEUGEQT - Peugeot
FORD - Ford
MERCEDES - Mercedes
VW - Volkswagen
FORD - Ford

VW - Volkswagen
PEUGEQT - Peugeot
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
PEUGEQT - Peugeot
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot

Model Desc

EXPERT - Expert

SCUDO - Scudo

DISPATCH - Dispatch

TXIV - TXIV

VITO - Vito

SCUDO - Scudo

TRANSPOR - Transporter
EXPERT - Expert

TXI - TXI

TXIV - TXIV

VITO - Vito

TXIV - TXIV

PARTNER - Partner

TRAFIC - Trafic

DISPATCH - Dispatch
DISPATCH - Dispatch

SCUDO - Scudo

E7-E7

DISPATCH - Dispatch
DISPATCH - Dispatch
DISPATCH - Dispatch

TXI - TXI

E7-E7

DISPATCH - Dispatch

VITO - Vito

SCUDO - Scudo

TW200 - Fiat TW200 Purpose built taxi
DISPATCH - Dispatch

VITO - Vito

E7-E7

TXIV - TXIV

VITO - Vito

VITO - Vito

VITO - Vito

DISPATCH - Dispatch

VITO - Vito

PARTNER - Partner

VITO - Vito

VITO - Vito

CADDYVW - Caddy Maxi Van
PARTNER - Partner
CADDYVW - Caddy Maxi Van
GALAXY - Galaxy

HORIZON - Horizon

GALAXY - Galaxy

PREMIER - Premier
PARTNER - Partner

PREMIER - Premier

GALAXY Z - Galaxy Zetec TD MPV
PARTNER - Partner
PARTNER - Partner
CADDYVW - Caddy Maxi Van
PREMIER - Premier
HORIZON - Horizon
PARTNER - Partner
CADDYVW - Caddy Maxi Van
PARTNER - Partner
PARTNER - Partner

PREMIER - Premier
CADDYVW - Caddy Maxi Van
PARTNER - Partner

GALAXY - Galaxy

VITO - Vito

CADDYVW - Caddy Maxi Van
TOURNEO - Tourneo
CADDYVW - Caddy Maxi Van
PARTNER - Partner
HORIZON - Horizon
PARTNER - Partner
PARTNER - Partner

Colour Desc
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
BLACK - Black
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
SILVER - Silver
BLACK - Black
BLACK - Black
BLACK - Black
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
SILVER - Silver
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
BLACK - Black
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
BLACK - Black
WHITE - White
BLACK - Black
BLACK - Black
WHITE - White
GREY - Grey
WHITE - White
BLACK - Black
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White

Wheelchair Access
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



Licence Type Desc
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L97 - HV Licence
L96 - PH Licence
L96 - PH Licence

Plate

H352Vv
H353v
H354V
H355Vv
H356V
H357v
H358V
H359v
H360V
H361V
H362V
H363V
H364V
H365V
H366V
H368V
H369V
H370V
H371V
H372Vv
H379Vv
H420V
H425V
H426V
H427V
H428Vv
P527V
P533V

Reg No.
SF13Juy
YY13 OHX
SF14 BJE
YW14 CPX
SF14 ECW
SC63 YGX
R14 STG
YY14 MPX
DU66 TUJ
MK66 RWE
YH16 MXG
SF14 BVO
HT14 NCO
SF64 FDE
WN68 ZY)J
SF68 HUU
KRZ 1739
LJ15 AZN
LX15 BLN
SF70 LMX
LO65 JYC
SC63 YAW
NK13 FHE
DV62 YHH
GX66 FEO
BL14 YAV
BD15 GFA
LJ15 AZN

Make Desc
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
VW - Volkswagen
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
VW - Volkswagen
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
VW - Volkswagen

VW - Volkswagen
VAUXHALL - Vauxhall
FORD - Ford

FORD - Ford
PEUGEOT - Peugeot
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
PEUGEOQT - Peugeot
MERCEDES - Mercedes
FORD - Ford

VW - Volkswagen

VW - Volkswagen

VW - Volkswagen
PEUGEOT - Peugeot
MERCEDES - Mercedes
PEUGEOT - Peugeot
VW - Volkswagen

VW - Volkswagen
RENAULT - Renault
VW - Volkswagen
MERCEDES - Mercedes
VW - Volkswagen

Model Desc

PARTNER - Partner
CADDYVW - Caddy Maxi Van
PARTNER - Partner
CADDYVW - Caddy Maxi Van
PARTNER - Partner
PARTNER - Partner
TRANSPOR - Transporter
CADDYVW - Caddy Maxi Van
VIVARO - Vivaro van
TOURNEO - Tourneo
TOURNEO - Tourneo
HORIZON - Horizon
PARTNER - Partner
PARTNER - Partner

VITO - Vito

PROCAB- Procab

CADDYVW - Caddy Maxi Van
CADDYVW - Caddy Maxi Van
CADDYVW - Caddy Maxi Van
RIFTER - Rifter

VITO - Vito

TTP-TTP

CADDYVW - Caddy Maxi Van
CADDYVW - Caddy Maxi Van
TRAFIC - Trafic

TRANSPOR - Transporter
VITO - Vito

CADDYVW - Caddy Maxi Van

Colour Desc
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
BLACK - Black
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
GREY - Grey
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
WHITE - White
BLUE - Blue
BLUE - Blue

Wheelchair Access
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



